M

marguee tech

Quote #

Contact:

17815 Venue address:
Mr Joe Bloggs Hire period:

Set up dates:

Takedown dates:

ltem and Description

12m Luxury Wooden Dome
Marquee

Matting Throughout Tipi
Flooring

Lighting & Furniture

Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting & fairy lights
Light

Uplighters
Light

6ftx3ft Rustic trestle table, seating 6
Table

Oak Cross Back Chairs
Chair

Parquet dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers
Dancefloor

Catering Tent - 6mx6m - Frame, floored & lit
Additional Marquee Products

Damage Waiver 5%
Miscellaneous

Qty

25

120

View online

East Anglia Event Tents
Phone: 0111 54622

Marquee Tech, Exeter, EX18JT
Sat, 24 Sep 2022 to Sat, 24 Sep 2022

Rate

£3,500.00

£360.00

£250.00

£10.00

£12.00

£5.00

£210.60

£350.00

£456.53

Sub Total

Total

Deposit (First Payment)

Remaining (70.00%)

N/A
N/A

Amount

£7,000.00

£360.00

£250.00

£60.00

£300.00

£600.00

£210.60

£350.00

£456.53

£9,587.13

£11,504.56

£3,451.37

£8,053.19

View online


https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/04f4ece2-a4dc-40e3-89bf-2ee44450eb26
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/04f4ece2-a4dc-40e3-89bf-2ee44450eb26

East Anglia Event Tents https://www.marqueetech.io/
Marquee Tech Phone: 0111 54622
NR32 5HS
tents@ea.com
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