



East Anglia Event Tents
Phone: 0111 54622

Quote #
Contact:

17815

Mr Joe Bloggs

Venue address:

Marquee Tech, Exeter, EX18JT

Hire period: Sat, 24 Sep 2022 to Sat, 24 Sep 2022

Not confirmed

View online

Set up dates:

Takedown dates:

N/A N/A

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	12m Luxury Wooden Dome Marquee	2	£3,500.00	£7,000.00
2	Matting Throughout Tipi Flooring	1	£360.00	£360.00
	Lighting & Furniture			
3	Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting & fairy lights Light	1	£250.00	£250.00
4	Uplighters Light	6	£10.00	£60.00
5	6ftx3ft Rustic trestle table, seating 6 Table	25	£12.00	£300.00
6	Oak Cross Back Chairs Chair	120	£5.00	£600.00
7	Parquet dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers Dancefloor	1	£210.60	£210.60
8	Catering Tent - 6mx6m - Frame, floored & lit Additional Marquee Products	1	£350.00	£350.00
9	Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous	1	£456.53	£456.53
			Sub Total	£9,587.13
			Total	£11,504.56
		Deposit (First Payment)		£3,451.37
		Re	emaining (70.00%)	£8,053.19

East Anglia Event Tents

Marquee Tech

NR32 5HS

https://www.marqueetech.io/ Phone: 0111 54622 tents@ea.com